FLOOR PLANS

e

TILAL AL FURJAN

4 BEDROOM SEMI-DETACHED VILLA (4BSD-A)

GROUND FLOOR

BALCONY/ TERRACE/PORCH - GF

FIRST FLOOR AREA

BALCONY/ TERRACE - FIRST FLOOR

GARAGE - COVERED

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)

GARAGE - UNCOVERED

TERRACE/ PATIO

TOTAL AREA

SQM

124.95
11.92
127.41
23.71
46.86
334.85
0.00

0.00

334.85

o NSYIAg=
— O]
g =
>ROOM: =
D 55QK435M B}e';g:z:ﬁ =
e ‘— S
T __
MASTER BATHROO!
DRESSING ROOM adaesM || .
T e
‘ ON
?ATH oM \THRO(
75M X175
&
D BEDROOM 2 | BED)|
D 19X3.40M oL,
&
BALCONY.
550(1.50M
UPPER LEVEL

SQ.FT

1344.95
128.31
1371.43
255.21
504.40
3604.29
0.00

0.00

3604.29

TERRACE

00
00
KITCHEN |© O
290X355M

[ ——— _ =
ENTRANCE
2uxo500
~ LAUNDRY/STORE o
br
EE ID'S\ROOM
Bl
i
BATHROOM T T
Lasm 13
= °
. 0
‘GUEST ROO! W
30030 D
&
* .
GARAGE
Sosx6ooM

ENTRY LEVEL

Floor plan: Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary.
The developer reserves the right to make revisions. All measurements and drawings are approximate. This information is subject to change without notice.
Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice. 07



