

4 BEDROOM SEMI-DETACHED VILLA (4BSD-A)

	SQ.M	SQ.FT
GROUND FLOOR	124.95	1344.95
BALCONY/ TERRACE/PORCH - GF	11.92	128.31
FIRST FLOOR AREA	127.41	1371.43
BALCONY/ TERRACE - FIRST FLOOR	23.71	255.21
GARAGE - COVERED	46.86	504.40
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	334.85	3604.29
GARAGE - UNCOVERED	0.00	0.00
TERRACE/ PATIO	0.00	0.00
TOTAL AREA	334.85	3604.29





UPPER LEVEL ENTRY LEVEL